
Frostburg State (1-5) -vs- Barton (5-5)
3/24/2022 at Wilson, N.C. (Truist)

 
 

 
 
Frostburg State Goals: STEPHANIE KING (4); KRISSY MILBURN (1); CAMERON BALDWIN (1); SARAH ALLGAIER (1); JORDAN KENNEY (1);
LILLY STEPHENS (1); ANNA KEARNEY (1); CAMMIE SCHNIEDWIND (1); BRITTYN LEONARD (1) 
Assists: PAIGE BITTNER (2); STEPHANIE KING (1); LILLY STEPHENS (1); MEGAN KELLER (1) 
 
Barton Goals: Sydney Quinn (2); Tamia Marshall (1); Samantha Serio (1); Kate Matuza (1); Chloe Butts (1); MacKenzie Camp (1) 
Assists: Chloe Butts (1); Sydney Quinn (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Truist
Penalties: EMILY CHICK 3rd/07:09; Ashley Teilborg 4th/15:00
Officials: Meghan Seal; Kara Cannizzaro; Laura Bernard; John David Karrs

Date: 3/24/2022
Attendance: 150

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Frostburg State 3 3 2 4 12
Barton 0 2 2 3 7

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Frostburg State 8 4 5 10 27
Barton 4 6 7 6 23

Shots On Goal
Frostburg State 6 4 4 9 23
Barton 1 4 5 4 14

Saves
Frostburg State 1 2 3 1 7
Barton 3 1 2 5 11

Turnovers
Frostburg State 3 8 4 5 20
Barton 7 4 3 4 18

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Frostburg State 6-6 4-5 4-5 4-4 18-20
Barton 5-6 6-7 5-6 7-8 23-27

Ground Balls
Frostburg State 5 4 2 2 13
Barton 2 6 3 4 15

Draw Controls
Frostburg State 3 4 3 7 17
Barton 1 2 1 1 5

Free-Position Shots
Frostburg State 2 3 0 2 7
Barton 0 3 2 2 7

Fouls
Frostburg State 0 3 4 3 10
Barton 4 4 2 2 12



Frostburg State 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
MF 3 KRISSY MILBURN 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 5 2
D 4 MACKENZIE CRAMER 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0
D 6 BRIDGET WEISS 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1
MF 9 JULIA BADOLATO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
D 13 EMILY CHICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MF 16 LINDSAY KOHLMANN 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8 0
A 20 STEPHANIE KING 4 1 5 6 0 4 0 0 3-3 1
A 23 LILLY STEPHENS 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 0-1 0
A 28 CAMMIE SCHNIEDWIND 1 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 1-1 0
GK 31 NICOLE GRAY 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
D 32 DELANEY DEVERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
D 38 MEGAN KELLER 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 MCKENNA SHAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 CAMERON BALDWIN 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1-1 0
7 SARAH ALLGAIER 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-1 0
8 CHLOEE JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 JORDAN KENNEY 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0
18 AYANNA MCDONALD 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
19 PAIGE BITTNER 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0
25 ANNA KEARNEY 1 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0
36 KERRI HAYES 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
37 BRITTYN LEONARD 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 12 5 17 27 13 20 6 17 6-7 10

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
31 NICOLE GRAY 45:00 4 6 W
0 MCKENNA SHAY 15:00 3 1



Barton 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 3 Ashley Teilborg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
MF 5 Kloe Martin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
MF 7 Tamia Marshall 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0
A 8 Samantha Serio 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1-1 0
D 10 Sydney Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MF 11 Kate Matuza 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 1-1 0
D 16 Carley Patwell 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 3
GK 17 Savannah Graves 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
MF 20 Samantha Diaz 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
A 21 Avery Woodcock 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0-2 0
D 22 Haley Calcavecchia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
A 25 Sydney Quinn 2 1 3 4 0 1 0 4 1

1 Olivia LaValle 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
4 Renee Perkins 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
13 Chloe Butts 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 1-2 0
15 Nikki Waterbury 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
23 Christine Fettig 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jordan Hare 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
27 MacKenzie Camp 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 2 9 23 15 18 7 5 3-7 12

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
17 Savannah Graves 25:41 5 4 L
1 Olivia LaValle 34:19 7 7



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By FSU BARTON
1st 08:22 STEPHANIE KING (6) Unassisted 1 0
1st 06:55 LILLY STEPHENS (7) STEPHANIE KING 2 0
1st 01:57 STEPHANIE KING (7) Unassisted 3 0
2nd 12:09 Sydney Quinn (27) Unassisted 3 1
2nd 08:08 STEPHANIE KING (8) Unassisted 4 1
2nd 05:57 CAMERON BALDWIN (5) Unassisted 5 1
2nd 04:19 Kate Matuza (20) Unassisted 5 2
2nd 00:47 CAMMIE SCHNIEDWIND (7) Unassisted 6 2
3rd 12:31 STEPHANIE KING (9) MEGAN KELLER 7 2
3rd 07:05 Samantha Serio (5) (UP) Unassisted 7 3
3rd 05:56 JORDAN KENNEY (1) PAIGE BITTNER 8 3
3rd 02:46 Tamia Marshall (9) Unassisted 8 4
4th 13:55 SARAH ALLGAIER (3) (UP) Unassisted 9 4
4th 11:33 KRISSY MILBURN (1) PAIGE BITTNER 10 4
4th 08:01 MacKenzie Camp (5) Sydney Quinn 10 5
4th 06:27 BRITTYN LEONARD (2) LILLY STEPHENS 11 5
4th 04:39 ANNA KEARNEY (14) Unassisted 12 5
4th 03:45 Chloe Butts (3) Unassisted 12 6
4th 01:19 Sydney Quinn (28) Chloe Butts 12 7

Period Time Team Player Type
3rd 07:09 FSU EMILY CHICK YELLOW CARD
4th 15:00 BARTON Ashley Teilborg YELLOW CARD


